General information about company

Scrip code 511187

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE570N01025

Name of the company

MILLENNIUM ONLINE SOLUTIONS (INDIA)
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethel'r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shargholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Par‘tily I\LO' of Total nos. | 252 ? %f total | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Eal ; ISmZereerSl in shares held ?:z;l(c)ulszit:zle:s
80TV | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ymng (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
1D (1) shares . AV)HV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts i) 1957) (VIII) As ) % of
held | (VI) a% of Classeg: [Class {1 | (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 2450210 2450210 4.9 2450210 2450210 |4.9
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 48448 47569300 47569300 |95.1 47569300 47569300 | 95.1
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 48450 50019510 50019510 | 100 50019510 50019510 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming umber Ob | ledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered .
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . - held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(1) . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (@) Shares (a) | Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4.9 2450000
Group
(B) Public 95.1 40331525
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 42781525




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of lc’):rtly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- 18111112:;::1 in ;}QTQE(SVH) z?;ll-:lflated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |[up Dcposi};orfi/ _ as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights a:aa‘V
. = 0
Shareholders (1) | (I1T) ;};?ée(sw) :}?:rl?; Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
ol IL%) 1) 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
V) Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) {I‘I‘fglvv‘si‘:gssﬁfy“ 2 2450210 2450210 | 4.9 2450210 2450210 | 4.9
(S:;’(']T)ma' 2 2450210 2450210 | 4.9 2450210 2450210 | 4.9
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘r‘gmmer 2 2450210 2450210 | 4.9 2450210 2450210 | 4.9
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 10 7290 7290 0.01 7290 7290 0.01
Banks
(2) IC";‘E;:S; 6 3203290 3203290 | 6.4 3203290 3203290 | 6.4
(S};‘;’('IT)‘"&] 16 3210580 3210580 | 6.42 3210580 3210580 | 6.42
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;ﬁ?g?ﬁ;"gg;ﬁml 48293 8022599 8022509 | 16.04 8022599 8022599 | 16.04
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 8 36116634 36116634 | 72.21 36116634 36116634 72.21
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 220%1‘)” 131 219487 219487 | 044 219487 219487 | 0.44
Sub-Total
(B)3) 48432 44358720 44358720 | 88.68 44358720 44358720 | 88.68
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 48448 47569300 47569300 | 95.1 47569300 47569300 95.1
(M+B)
2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 48450 50019510 50019510 | 100 50019510 50019510 100
Total
(A1B+C) 48450 50019510 50019510 | 100 50019510 50019510 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhzresd
; ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . " encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . - (XIID) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ) . . & Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. [of total | No. | of total
() (VIDH(X)Asa% | (q) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 4.9 2450000
Sub-Total (A) 49 2450000
(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 49 2450000
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.01 0
(g) 6.4 3203290
Sub-Total (B) 6.42 3203290
1)
(3) Non-institutions
a(i)) 16.04 970374
(
(a(ii)) 72.21 36116634
(e) 0.44 41227
Sub-Total (B) 88.68 37128235
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
95.1 40331525
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 100 42781525
Total (A+B+C) 100 42781525




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NEERAJ GUPTA .

MRS. ARUNDHATI BALKRISHNA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADOPG3216H

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2450000

210

2450210

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

2450000

210

2450210

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2450000

210

2450210

Class eg:y

Total

2450000

210

2450210

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.9

49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2450000

2450000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAYA
SURESH
BHARATT .

VINEET
KUMAR
GARG

ANSHU
GUPTA..

SUNIL
KUMAR

HEMANT
KUMAR

TEJAS
RAJESH
GOSWAMI .

JAIWANTI

PAN (II)

BACPB1600A

AFZPG0983Q

AMHPG1642H

AHCPK1204D

ABKPK4697G

BGLPG6172P

ANPPK1097F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6634495

6188290

5743849

4200000

4000000

3850000

3000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

6634495

6188290

5743849

4200000

4000000

3850000

3000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.26

12.37

11.48

8.4

7.7

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6634495

6188290

5743849

4200000

4000000

3850000

3000000

Class eg:y

Total

6634495

6188290

5743849

4200000

4000000

3850000

3000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.26

12.37

11.48

8.4

8

7.7

6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.26

12.37

11.48

7.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6634495

6188290

5743849

4200000

4000000

3850000

3000000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNIL SINGH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BTMPS8205B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500000

36116634

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

2500000

36116634

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

W

72.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2500000

36116634

Class eg:y

Total

2500000

36116634

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

72.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

72.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2500000

36116634

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Foreign Nationals

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

80

32

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

103160

60

2500

540

113047

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

103160

60

2500

540

113047

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=1

0.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

180

103160

60

2500

540

113047

Class eg:y

Total

180

103160

60

2500

540

113047

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

0.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

(=1

0.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

180

19430

60

2500

30

19027




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

131

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

219487

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

219487

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

219487

Class eg:y

Total

219487

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

41227




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



