General information about company						
Scrip code	511187					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE570N01025					
Name of the company	MILLENNIUM ONLINE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes						

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	specified sec	urities			
	Catalana	egory of hos. Of eholder shareholders up equity eholder shareholders bareholders bareholde	No. of	Partly			as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a						
	(II) shares held (IV) shares held (V) Receipts (VI) (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	2450210			2450210	4.9	2450210		2450210	4.9
(B)	Public	48448	47569300			47569300	95.1	47569300		47569300	95.1
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	48450	50019510			50019510	100	50019510		50019510	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of (II)  Category of shareholder (III)  Category of shareholder (III)  Category of shareholder (III)  No. Of Shares Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X)  Vo. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	tegory of Underlying	Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				4.9					2450000
(B)	Public				95.1					40331525
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					42781525

,	Table II - State	ement show	ving shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	2450210			2450210	4.9	2450210		2450210	4.9
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	2450210			2450210	4.9	2450210		2450210	4.9
(2)	Foreign		I.		I.	I.	l-			ı	ı
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		2	2450210			2450210	4.9	2450210		2450210	4.9
В	Table III - Stateme	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	10	7290			7290	0.01	7290		7290	0.01
(g)	Insurance Companies	6	3203290			3203290	6.4	3203290		3203290	6.4
Sub-Total (B)(1)		16	3210580			3210580	6.42	3210580		3210580	6.42
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	48293	8022599			8022599	16.04	8022599		8022599	16.04
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	36116634			36116634	72.21	36116634		36116634	72.21
(e)	Any Other (specify)	131	219487			219487	0.44	219487		219487	0.44
Sub-Total (B)(3)		48432	44358720			44358720	88.68	44358720		44358720	88.68
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		48448	47569300			47569300	95.1	47569300		47569300	95.1
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		48450	50019510	_		50019510	100	50019510		50019510	100
Total (A+B+C)		48450	50019510			50019510	100	50019510		50019510	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	,		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				4.9					2450000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				4.9					2450000
(2)	Foreign		I.	1		l		l	1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				4.9					2450000
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	I		I	1
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.01					0
(g)				6.4					3203290
Sub-Total (B) (1)				6.42					3203290
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				16.04					970374
(a(ii))				72.21					36116634
(e)				0.44					41227
Sub-Total (B) (3)				88.68					37128235
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				95.1					40331525
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2				100					42781525
Total (A+B+C)				100					42781525

		Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NEERAJ GUPTA .	MRS. ARUNDHATI BALKRISHNA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADOPG3216H	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2450000	210	2450210
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2450000	210	2450210
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	0	4.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	-
Class eg:X	2450000	210	2450210
Class eg:y			
Total	2450000	210	2450210
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.9	0	4.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	0	4.9
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enco	umbered (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	2450000	0	2450000

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)						
Shareholder type							

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT AVAILABLE

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAYA SURESH BHARATI .	VINEET KUMAR GARG	ANSHU GUPTA .	SUNIL KUMAR	HEMANT KUMAR	TEJAS RAJESH GOSWAMI .	JAIWANTI
PAN (II)	BACPB1600A	AFZPG0983Q	AMHPG1642H	AHCPK1204D	ABKPK4697G	BGLPG6172P	ANPPK1097F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6634495	6188290	5743849	4200000	4000000	3850000	3000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6634495	6188290	5743849	4200000	4000000	3850000	3000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.26	12.37	11.48	8.4	8	7.7	6
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	6634495	6188290	5743849	4200000	4000000	3850000	3000000
Class eg:y							
Total	6634495	6188290	5743849	4200000	4000000	3850000	3000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.26	12.37	11.48	8.4	8	7.7	6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.26	12.37	11.48	8.4	8	7.7	6
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6634495	6188290	5743849	4200000	4000000	3850000	3000000

Reason for not	İ	1	1	ĺ		1
providing PAN						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding	nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNIL SINGH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BTMPS8205B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2500000	36116634
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2500000	36116634
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5	72.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2500000	36116634
Class eg:y		
Total	2500000	36116634
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5	72.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5	72.21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2500000	36116634
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		An	y Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Foreign Nationals	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	80	1	9	8	32
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180	103160	60	2500	540	113047
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	180	103160	60	2500	540	113047
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.21	0	0	0	0.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	180	103160	60	2500	540	113047
Class eg:y						
Total	180	103160	60	2500	540	113047
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.21	0	0	0	0.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.21	0	0	0	0.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				_	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	180	19430	60	2500	30	19027

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	131
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	219487
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	219487
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	219487
Class eg:y	
Total	219487
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	41227

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence